

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	67360
Full Product Name	Flat Packed Chocolate Eggs to Decorate
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Ingredients: cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring. Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 33.5% minimum, milk solids 21.8% minimum. White Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 28% minimum, Milk Solids 23% minimum. Decorations: Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Colours (Carmine, Curcumin), Stabiliser (Gum Arabic), Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina), Glazing Agents (Beeswax, Carnuba Wax, Shellac). Pearls: Sugar, Maize Starch, Colour (Titanium Dioxide), Tapioca Starch, Glazing Agent (Shellac) Icing Pen ;Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Rapeseed Oil, Potato Starch, Palm Oil, Rice Starch, Maltodextrin, Emulsifiers (Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Stabiliser (Pectin), Flavouring.. Allergy advice: for allergens see ingredients in Bold
May contain statements	May contain traces of wheat,
Net Quantity in grams	120g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place.
Manufacturer's name and address	CHOC ON CHOC , CHOCOLATE HOUSE , HIGH ST RODE BATH BA11 6PA
	Y or N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
17/01/2023		V1		